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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           

Project Name:  Maintenance and Repair of Diesel Electric Generators and Fire Pumps at O’Hare and Midway 

International Airports   

       Procurement Specialist:  Carmella Duran 

 

Specification No. 381424              Lead Department:    Aviation    

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf Rm 1 

Conference Date:    June 22, 2017   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

James Bohr jbohr@broadwayelectric.com Broadway Electric, Inc. 847-979-4307 

Joel Michael jmichael@stnr.com Steiner Electric Company 847-871-5299 

Lenny Svoboda svobodal@pattencat.com Patten Cat 630-530-2200 

David Bowman david.bowman@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7089 

Carmella Duran Carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-8214 

Martell Craig Martell.Craig@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-7284 
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